WEB
04/2020
Fixable articulated foot Ø103
Maximum load 25,000N PR105
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
- Levelling foot
- Non slip base
- Materials:
Base: Black glass reinforced polyamide
(Shore 70)
Spindle: Zinc plated steel or
stainless 304 (nut not supplied)
.Info..
-  Values given for static
loads will be reduced
in case of a vibrating load
Steel spindle
PR105-16-75 103 M16 75 51 20 32 126 129 25000 4 17,76 F
PR105-16-150 103 M16 150 51 20 32 201 204 25000 4 21,36 F
PR105-16-225 103 M16 225 51 20 32 276 279 25000 4 26,31 F
PR105-20-125 103 M20 125 51 20 32 176 179 25000 4 17,99 F
PR105-20-200 103 M20 200 51 20 32 251 254 25000 4 21,34 F
PR105-20-250 103 M20 250 51 20 32 301 304 25000 4 26,31 F
PR105-24-125 103 M24 125 51 20 32 176 179 25000 4 17,99 F
PR105-24-200 103 M24 200 51 20 32 251 254 25000 4 21,34 F
PR105-24-250 103 M24 250 51 20 32 301 304 25000 4 26,31 F
Stainless steel spindle
PR105-16-75/SS 103 M16 75 51 20 32 126 129 25000 4 31,56 F
PR105-16-150/SS 103 M16 150 51 20 32 201 204 25000 4 41,75 F
PR105-16-225/SS 103 M16 225 51 20 32 276 279 25000 4 53,74 F
PR105-20-125/SS 103 M20 125 51 20 32 176 179 25000 4 36,50 F
PR105-20-200/SS 103 M20 200 51 20 32 251 254 25000 4 50,12 F
PR105-20-250/SS 103 M20 250 51 20 32 301 304 25000 4 58,20 F
PR105-24-125/SS 103 M24 125 51 20 32 175 178 25000 - 36,50 F
PR105-24-200/SS 103 M24 200 51 20 32 250 253 25000 - 50,12 F
PR105-24-250/SS 103 M24 250 51 20 32 300 303 25000 - 58,20 F
 Part number ØD
Thread
ØF B A A/F G H H1
Static